Name

Rosy Carlin

Ross Adler

Jim Agdeppa
Rescelynn Agdeppa
Bryan Akers
Matthew Amato
Chris Andalcio
Beth Ando-Brenman
Noelle Anglade
Nupur Arya

Jake Babcock
Brittany Barber
Gabby Barca

Nile Barlow
Alyssa Barna
Brian Bartow
Daniel Battle
Ana Beauchamps
Hector Beauchamps
Emily Becker
LeVerne Beecher
Greg Benjamin
Matthew Bingham
Keith Bodei
Jeffrey Bolt
Gregory Bonomo
LLeana Booker
Maurice Booker
Maurice Booker
Sam Bowen

Tim Branchick
Amy Brangs
Zachary Brenman
Dantae Brewster
Carson Brill

Faryl Budoff
Candice Bull
Jalen Bull

Dallas Bullock
Jasmine Bullock
Delancey Burwell Jr.
Jillian Cantor
Joey Capawana
Kevin Carlin

Ava Carpenter
Dylan Casey
Brian Casperson
Joey Catana
Vivian Caycedo
James Cifello
Kristen Clark
Vivian Clave
Megan Cloyes
Quennel Cobb
Melissa Connolly
Ashly Conover
Karen Conti

LTP

Lawrence Lightning
Bowling Stones

Mercer Keglers

Mercer Keglers
Thunderbirds
Capernaum Strikers
Mercer Bowlers
Lawrence Lightning
Lawrence Lightning
HSAP

West Milford S.O.
Rockets

West Milford S.O.
Ewing Township Schools
Bowling Stones

Warren Arc

HSAP

Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools
Lakeland Area

Guys and Dolls

Bowling Stones

West Milford S.O.
Warren Arc
Thunderbirds

HSAP

Mighty Ducks

Mighty Ducks

Mighty Ducks

Ewing Township Schools
Lyndhurst Recreation
HSAP

Lawrence Lightning
Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools
Lawrence Lightning
Mighty Ducks

Mighty Ducks
Piscataway Chiefs
Piscataway Chiefs
Soaring Eagles
Lawrence Lightning
Bowling Stones
Lawrence Lightning
West Milford S.O.

Ewing Township Schools
Thunderbirds

Mercer Keglers
Lyndhurst Recreation
Soaring Eagles

Somerset Hills YMCA Wasps

West Milford S.O.
Lawrence Lightning
Guys and Dolls
Rockets

Warren Arc
Mercer Keglers

Wid3ds
o
5

5

Event

Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team

Team

The Rocks

Bowling Stones 3
Keglers Guys
Keglers Gals Also
Thunderbirds Guys 2
Capernaum Strikers
Mercer Bowlers
Ramp It Up

The Rocks

Spare Me!

WMSO Deer Mania
Rockets Unified Women
WMSO Cupid

Ewing Blue

Bowling Stones 1
Rockers and Rollers- A
Pinfall Wizards
Ewing Pink

Ewing Green

Royal Brigade

Spin Doctors
Bowling Stones 1
WMSO Patronus
Rockers and Rollers- B
Thunderbirds Guys 2
Pinfall Wizards
Mighty Ducks A
Mighty Ducks A
Mighty Ducks A
Ewing Yellow
Golden Bears 1
Spare Me!

High Rollers

Ewing Grey

Ewing Black

Bay Girls

Mighty Ducks B
Mighty Ducks B
Piscataway Chiefs
Piscataway Chiefs
Soaring Eagles
Yanks

Bowling Stones 3
Lightning Strikes
WMSO Does

Ewing Red
Thunderbirds Guys 1
Keglers Guys Also
Golden Bears 4
Soaring Eagles

Sea Wasps

WMSO Deer Mania
Lightning Strikes
Spin Doctors
Rockets Women
Rockers and Rollers- C
Keglers Gals

Division

uco3
MO03
MO06
C05
MO02
Mo1
MO03
ucos3
ucos3
Cco1
uco2
ucos
Cco4
Cco4
MX02
MO05
Mo1
ucoz2
MO07
uco7
MO05
MX02
ucol
C02
MO02
Mo1
ucoe
ucoe
ucoe
ucoz2
MO06
Cco1
ucos3
uco7
uco7
UF01
UcCo5
uUcCo5
MX02
MX02
MX01
UF01
MO03
ucos3
FO1
Cco3
MO04
MO05
MX01
MX01
FO2
uco2
ucos3
MO05
FO2
FO1
FO2

% 2025 Spring Games Team Bowling
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Role

Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Final score Place

334 2nd place
1552 4th place
342 3rd place
299 2nd place
374 4th place
343 1st place
441 1st place
287 3rd place
238 2nd place
283 3rd place
150 1st place
254 1st place
326 2nd place
284 1st place
302 4th place
1250 1st place
383 3rd place
743 4th place
156 1st place
260 3rd place
327 2nd place
328 4th place
170 3rd place
168 2nd place
210 4th place
1206 3rd place
511 1st place
868 1st place
632 1st place
650 2nd place
512 2nd place
103 3rd place
436 1st place
404 1st place
1345 2nd place
218 2nd place
472 3rd place
1286 3rd place
285 2nd place
1233 2nd place
308 2nd place
454 3rd place
267 4th place
316 4th place
244 2nd place
129 1st place
305 4th place
322 4th place
1416 3rd place
288 2nd place
286 1st place
146 1st place
346 4th place
1364 2nd place
405 3rd place
526 1st place

314 2nd place
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Stella Cordero Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Gals Ccos Athlete 431 1st place
Brandon Cordova Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 1 MO06 Athlete 1158 2nd place
Mikey Cosenza Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 3 MO03 Athlete 215 2nd place
Caryn Croll Alley Cats Bowling Team Hunterdon Alley Cats co1 Athlete 337 1st place
Christopher Cronin On The Go Bowling Team Strike It Up M04 Athlete 1375 1st place
Amanda Curtiss Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Grey uco7 Unified Partner 600 1st place
Jakcobson Curtiss Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing White MO07 Athlete 280 2nd place
Sebastian Curtiss Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Black uco7 Unified Partner 548 2nd place
Jacob D'Alessio West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Fear the Deer M01 Athlete 371 2nd place
Cesar Davila Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing White M07 Athlete 242 2nd place
Nicholas Davila Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Orange uco2 Athlete 182 3rd place
Cory Davis Lakeland Area Unified Bowling Team  Royal Knights ucol Unified Partner 220 2nd place
Tony DeCaro Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Guys 1 MO04 Athlete 295 4th place
Michael DeFrancesco Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team The Bowl Guys uco4 Athlete 1536 1st place
Jessica Delesus Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- C FO1 Athlete 251 1st place
Bobby Delaney On The Go Bowling Team Strike It Up MO04 Athlete 423 1st place
Mason DelSasso Lakeland Area Unified Bowling Team  Royal Knights uco1 Unified Partner 386 2nd place
Daisy DeSimone Somerset Hills YMCA Wasps ~ Bowling Team Sea Wasps FO2 Athlete 398 1st place
Carolyn DeSonne Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- C FO1 Athlete 244 1st place
Kelly Diefenbach Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Gals FO2 Athlete 1509 2nd place
Akhi Dindi Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Guys Also MO05 Athlete 1295 4th place
David Disney West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Bucks MO03 Athlete 1535 3rd place
Brian DiVincenzo Piscataway Chiefs Bowling Team Piscataway Chiefs MX02 Athlete 361 2nd place
Rose Dolloway West Milford S.0O. Bowling Team WMSO Cupid Cco4 Athlete 1519 2nd place
Kristina Domenick Rockets Bowling Team Rockets Women FO2 Athlete 310 3rd place
James Dunn Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- B C02 Athlete 264 2nd place
Kole Dunn Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Grey uco7 Athlete 402 1st place
Adam Eng Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 2 MO06 Athlete 1231 1st place
Brian Eng Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 2 MO06 Athlete 410 1st place
Daniel Escalante Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Bowling Team Golden Bears 6 ucoe Athlete 1064 3rd place
Joe Esposito Guys and Dolls Bowling Team Alley Jockeys M04 Athlete 1208 3rd place
Mikhail Estrella Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Guys MO06 Athlete 376 3rd place
Zach Everson Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team Ewing Orange uco2 Unified Partner 92 3rd place
Michele Fedorico Rockets Unified Bowling Team Rockets Unified Women  UCO5 Unified Partner 342 1st place
Anthony Ferrara West Milford S.O. Unified Bowling Team WMSO Deer Mania uco2 Athlete 862 1st place
Vanessa Ficarro Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team Bowling Queens UFO01 Athlete 313 1st place
Adam Fiedler Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Guys 2 MO02 Athlete 233 4th place
Katelyn Fosterling On The Go Bowling Team Up My Alley Cc02 Athlete 252 1st place
Eddie Frankel ARC of Camden County Bowling Team Arc Blue co1 Athlete 260 4th place
Cheryl Franklin Rockets Unified Bowling Team  Rockets Unified Mixed uco4 Unified Partner 329 3rd place
Rebecca Franklin Rockets Unified Bowling Team  Rockets Unified Mixed uco4 Athlete 235 3rd place
Parker French Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing Blue Cco4 Athlete 317 1st place
Max Fuchs West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Bucks MO03 Athlete 283 3rd place
Shealyn Fulmer Mt Olive Marauders Bowling Team Mount Olive Marauders  C03 Athlete 167 2nd place
Sophia Fulmer Mt Olive Marauders Bowling Team Mount Olive Marauders  C03 Athlete 234 2nd place
Jhon Gallego Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 3 MO03 Athlete 305 2nd place
Alison Garcia Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team  Lightning Strikes uco3 Athlete 228 4th place
lan Garcia Lakeland Area Bowling Team Royal Lancers Co5 Athlete 230 3rd place
John Garino Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Guys 3 MO02 Athlete 361 2nd place
Sam Gates Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Gals Also C05 Athlete 332 2nd place
Heather Gerety West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Does FO1 Athlete 261 2nd place
Sean Glassett Capernaum Strikers Bowling Team Capernaum Strikers Mo01 Athlete 1453 1st place
Jamie Goldstein Hunterdon Pin Pals Bowling Team Hunterdon Pin Pals MX02 Athlete 426 3rd place
Wigberto Gonzalez Bowling Stones Bowling Team Bowling Stones 4 MO02 Athlete 430 1st place
Taylor Grasso Township Tornadoes Bowling Team Tornadoes MX01 Athlete 273 1st place
Chase Green Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Yellow uco2 Unified Partner 215 2nd place
Steven Greenberg Mercer Bowlers Bowling Team Mercer Bowlers Mo03 Athlete 1371 1st place
Jaren Miller Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing Green M07 Athlete 606 1st place
Victoria Gries Soaring Eagles Bowling Team Soaring Eagles MX01 Athlete 1403 2nd place



Nicholas Grompone
David Guerra
Wanda Guerra
Maggie Guggiari
Corey Halter
Matthew Hame
Kathleen Hanlon
Katie Hannan
Jaden Hanson
Daniel Haun
Jimmy Hauser
Teresa Hazen
Dustin Hazzard
Brennan Heinzelmann
Brady Heinzelmann
Drew Henning
Anthony Hernandez
Connor Hertl
Emma Hintz
Aiden Hodge
Dylan Hodge
Garrett Hodge
Makayla Hodge
Alexa Hoffman
Bryan Horvath
Thomas Huber
Brian Hughes
Joseph Hughes
Nicholas Hughes
Joontae Hwang
Peter lanelli
Gary lles

Bryan Ince
Thomas Ince
Franco lorlano
Santino lorlano
Noah Jack

Aisha Jackson
James Jackson
Patrice Jetter
Amanda Jones
Nate Jordan
Kayla Jussim-Liddy
Joseph Kaplan
Ross Kaplan
Tami Kaplowitz
Emily Kebrdle
Chris Keeney
Selena King
Robert Kitrys
Steven Knox
Andrew Knudsen
Carol Kondrach
Jeffrey Kowaleski
Tom Kraus

Alan Krey

Junichi Kusakawa
Sean Laird
Matthew Lane
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S

Rockets

Guys and Dolls

Mighty Ducks

West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.

Alley Cats

Lawrence Lightning
Somerset Hills YMCA Wasps
Ewing Township Schools
Mercer Keglers
Lyndhurst Recreation
Warren Arc

Mercer Keglers

West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.

Guys and Dolls
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lakeland Area

Alley Cats

Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools
Rockets

West Milford S.O.

On The Go

Lyndhurst Recreation
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lakeland Area

Bowling Stones

HSAP

ARC of Camden County
Rockets

Rockets

West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.

ARC of Camden County
ARC of Camden County
Mercer Keglers

On The Go

West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.
Warren Arc

Bowling Stones

Mercer Keglers
Lakeland Area

Warren Arc

On The Go

Lyndhurst Recreation
Mercer Keglers
Bancroft Adult
Lawrence Lightning
Guys and Dolls

Bowling Stones

Super Bowlers
Lawrence Lightning
HSAP

Rockets

Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team

Rockets Mixed

Alley Jockeys

Mighty Ducks A
WMSO Does

WMSO Comet
Hunterdon Alley Cats
Yanks

Sea Wasps

Ewing Green

Keglers Guys

Golden Bears 5
Rockers and Rollers- D
More Keglers Guys
WMSO Rudolph
WMSO Comet

Alley Jockeys

Golden Bears 1
Royal Knights
Hunterdon Alley Cats
Ewing Grey

Ewing Red

Ewing Orange

Ewing Pink

Rockets Mixed
WMSO Bucks

On ARoll

Golden Bears 4
Golden Bears 2

Royal Brigade
Bowling Stones 2
Spare Me!

Arc Red

Rockets Unified Men
Rockets Unified Men
WMSO Fear the Deer
WMSO Rudolph
WMSO Patronus

Arc White

Arc Blue

Keglers Mixed

Up My Alley

WMSO Fear the Deer
WMSO Cupid
Rockers and Rollers- B
Bowling Stones 4
Keglers Gals Also
Royal Brigade
Rockers and Rollers- A
Up My Alley

Golden Bears 5

More Keglers Guys
Bancroft Turkeys

Bay Girls

Spin Doctors
Bowling Stones 1
Super Bowlers

High Rollers

Pinfall Wizards
Rockets Mixed

co4
MO04
ucoe
FO1
uco4
Cco1
UF01
FO2
MO07
MO06
MX02
C02
Cco1
uco1
uco4
MO04
MO06
ucol
co1
uco7
Cco3
ucoz2
ucoz
Cco4
MO03
C02
MX01
MO06
uco7
M04
co1
MO06
ucoe
ucoe
Mo1
uco1
ucol
FO1
co1
Cco4
C02
Mo1
co4
C02
MO02
C05
uco7
MO05
C02
MX02
Cco1
ucos
UF01
MO05
MX02
MO02
uco3
Mo1
co4
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Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

1460
390
379
467
1331
375
262
1505
283
1251
264
174
320
356
371
325
297
228
436
1133
210
866
133
310
265
265
294
455
261
1419
482
360
510
997
1061
245
313
120
284
309
173
454
308
236
359
373
1488
358
747
415
368
424
244
355
315
362
366
333
262

3rd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
4th place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
4th place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
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Cam Laws Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Orange uco2 Unified Partner 148 3rd place
Christian Lemmer Township Tornadoes Bowling Team Tornadoes MX01 Athlete 453 1st place

Stephen Leto Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- B Cc02 Athlete 653 2nd place
Spike Lofgren Bowling Stones Bowling Team Bowling Stones 1 MX02 Athlete 1283 4th place
Bob Lohner Hunterdon Pin Pals Bowling Team Hunterdon Pin Pals MX02 Athlete 332 3rd place
George Lookhoff On The Go Bowling Team On ARoll Cc02 Athlete 210 3rd place
Thomas Lynch West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Cupid co4 Athlete 310 2nd place
William Lyons Alley Cats Bowling Team Hunterdon Alley Cats co1 Athlete 280 1st place

Shaun Madden Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Guys MO06 Athlete 366 3rd place
Catherine Malcolm Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- D C02 Athlete 165 4th place
Michael Marchiafava Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Guys 3 MO02 Athlete 272 2nd place
Caleb Mason Mt Olive Marauders Bowling Team Mount Olive Marauders  C03 Athlete 732 2nd place
Hunter Matzer Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Guys Also MO05 Athlete 333 4th place
Bradley McCall Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Guys 3 MO02 Athlete 226 2nd place
Gianna McCloskey West Milford S.O. Unified Bowling Team WMSO Comet uco4 Unified Partner 455 2nd place
Michael McCloskey West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Fear the Deer Mo01 Athlete 539 2nd place
John McCormack Mercer Keglers Bowling Team More Keglers Guys co1 Athlete 373 2nd place
Katie McGee Hunterdon Pin Pals Bowling Team Hunterdon Pin Pals MX02 Athlete 1060 3rd place
Peter McNeill Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 3 Mo03 Athlete 1592 2nd place
James Mellito Super Bowlers Bowling Team Super Bowlers MO02 Athlete 252 3rd place
Daniel Menkes Bancroft Adult Unified Bowling Team  Bancroft Turkeys ucos Athlete 247 2nd place
Dan Miller Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team The Bowl Guys uco4 Athlete 222 1st place

Japheth Miller Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing Blue co4 Athlete 314 1st place

Joshua Miller Ewing Township Schools Bowling Team Ewing Red Cco3 Athlete 838 1st place

Billy Milo Super Bowlers Bowling Team Super Bowlers MO02 Athlete 186 3rd place
Kiko Mina On The Go Bowling Team Strike It Up MO04 Athlete 484 1st place

William Morales On The Go Bowling Team On A Roll Cc02 Athlete 261 3rd place
Christine Moraski Thunderbirds Bowling Team Thunderbirds Gals C0o5 Athlete 236 1st place

John Morgan Wayne Special Olympics Bowling Team Wayne Special Olympics  MO05 Athlete 475 3rd place
Kim Morocco Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Gals Also C05 Athlete 309 2nd place
Natasha Morris Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team  Yanks UFO01 Athlete 226 3rd place
Allen Mui Rockets Unified Bowling Team  Rockets Unified Men ucoe Athlete 428 2nd place
William Mui Rockets Unified Bowling Team  Rockets Unified Men uCo6 Unified Partner 443 2nd place
Scott Muller Super Bowlers Bowling Team Super Bowlers MO02 Athlete 319 3rd place
Joseph Murphy Warren Arc Bowling Team Rockers and Rollers- A MO05 Athlete 496 1st place

Pauline Naturile Rockets Bowling Team Rockets Women FO2 Athlete 329 3rd place
Trevon Nelson Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Black uco7 Athlete 294 2nd place
Robert Nester Mercer Bowlers Bowling Team Mercer Bowlers MO03 Athlete 354 1st place

Amy Nicoson Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team  Bay Girls UFO01 Athlete 618 2nd place
Caramarie Nicoson Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team The Rocks uco3 Athlete 433 2nd place
Francesca Obara Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 5 MX02 Athlete 1331 1st place

Heather O'Brien Rockets Unified Bowling Team  Rockets Unified Women  UC05 Athlete 331 1st place

Eddyo O'Connor Bowling Stones Bowling Team Bowling Stones 3 MO03 Athlete 204 4th place
Sandi Oliver Bancroft Adult Unified Bowling Team  Bancroft Turkeys ucos Unified Partner 1493 2nd place
Chinedu Omoh Bowling Stones Bowling Team Bowling Stones 4 MO02 Athlete 285 1st place

Ben Oresky Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team Ramp It Up uco3 Athlete 203 3rd place
Kelly O'Sullivan Mercer Keglers Bowling Team Keglers Gals FO2 Athlete 307 2nd place
Jude Otto West Milford S.0O. Unified Bowling Team  WMSO Rudolph ucol Athlete 343 1st place

Jett Padovano Lakeland Area Bowling Team Royal Lancers C05 Athlete 208 3rd place
Nicole Panelli ARC of Camden County Bowling Team Arc White FO1 Athlete 411 3rd place
Nicholas Panzarino Piscataway Chiefs Bowling Team Piscataway Chiefs MX02 Athlete 439 2nd place
Christian Pastuch Mt Olive Marauders Bowling Team Mount Olive Marauders  C03 Athlete 210 2nd place
Divy Patel Ewing Township Schools Unified Bowling Team  Ewing Yellow uco2 Athlete 272 2nd place
David Patterson Bowling Stones Bowling Team Bowling Stones 2 MO04 Athlete 304 2nd place
Ashley Pena West Milford S.O. Bowling Team WMSO Does FO1 Athlete 287 2nd place
Mackenzie Pennington Lawrence Lightning Unified Bowling Team Bowling Queens UFO01 Unified Partner 389 1st place

Curt Peoples Bancroft Adult Unified Bowling Team  Bancroft Turkeys ucos Unified Partner 313 2nd place
Christian Perez Lyndhurst Recreation Bowling Team Golden Bears 3 MO03 Athlete 318 2nd place
Kevin Petranich Mercer Bowlers Bowling Team Mercer Bowlers Mo03 Athlete 295 1st place



Sammy Pickett
Kyle Picone
Elizabeth Pinto
Kevin Plunkett
Matthew Polifonte
Linda Polito
Markella Potamousis
Tina Provost

TJ Pugliese

Sean Quinlan
Aaron Quintana
Sebastian Racz
Brian Radicchi
Divesh Ramani
Abeeda Razack
Bebi Razack
Mohamed Razack
Dan Reddington
Christian Reyes
Nicholas Ricchiuti
Kevin Ritter
Daniel Rivera
Jessica Rockoff
Pietro Rodriguez
Mage Roush

Tori Roush

Jill Ryan

Zachary Ryba
Torrin Saddler
Scott Saltis

Taylor Sampson
Sally Santoro

Jay Schachter
Becky Scheick
Kurt Schmidt
Michael Seiboth
Jason Selin
Chavonne Sessoms
Natalie Shapowalenko
Fazeem Shaw
Henry Shompoo
Ish Smith

Kristian Solis
Ashley Soltis
Christian Sontag
Matthew Spain
Tyler Springel
Ryan Stahlbrand
Tori Steever
Trent Steever
Meredith Stemple
Sharon Strauss
Robby Stutts
Stephen Taras
Chad Thompson
Garrett Thompson
Zachary Touw
Carolyn Traina
Mike Trant
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Bowling Stones

HSAP

Township Tornadoes
Capernaum Strikers
Wayne Special Olympics
On The Go

Lyndhurst Recreation
Mercer Keglers
Lyndhurst Recreation
Thunderbirds
Capernaum Strikers
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lakeland Area

Mercer Keglers
Lawrence Lightning
Lawrence Lightning
Lawrence Lightning

On The Go

Ewing Township Schools
Rockets

Bowling Stones

Wayne Special Olympics
Lawrence Lightning
Ewing Township Schools
West Milford S.O.

West Milford S.O.
Lyndhurst Recreation
Bowling Stones

Ewing Township Schools
On The Go

West Milford S.O.
Rockets

Guys and Dolls

Mercer Keglers

ARC of Camden County
Mercer Keglers

ARC of Camden County
ARC of Camden County
Warren Arc

Lawrence Lightning
Hunterdon Pin Pals
Ewing Township Schools
Lakeland Area

Soaring Eagles
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lawrence Lightning
Township Tornadoes
Mercer Keglers

Ewing Township Schools
Ewing Township Schools

Somerset Hills YMCA Wasps

ARC of Camden County
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lyndhurst Recreation
Lawrence Lightning
Thunderbirds

West Milford S.O.
Thunderbirds

ARC of Camden County

S

Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team

Bowling Stones 2
Spare Me!
Tornadoes
Capernaum Strikers
Wayne Special Olympics
Up My Alley
Golden Bears 4
Keglers Mixed
Golden Bears 2
Thunderbirds Guys 3
Capernaum Strikers
Golden Bears 6
Royal Lancers

More Keglers Guys
Ramp It Up
Lightning Strikes
High Rollers

Strike It Up

Ewing Green
Rockets Mixed
Bowling Stones 3
Wayne Special Olympics
Bowling Queens
Ewing White
WMSO Patronus
WMSO Deer Mania
Golden Bears 5
Bowling Stones 4
Ewing Red

On ARoll

WMSO Comet
Rockets Women
Alley Jockeys
Keglers Gals

Arc Red

Keglers Mixed

Arc Red

Arc White

Rockers and Rollers- C
The Rocks
Hunterdon Pin Pals
Ewing Black

Royal Brigade
Soaring Eagles
Golden Bears 6
Ramp It Up
Tornadoes

Keglers Guys Also
Ewing Pink

Ewing Blue

Sea Wasps

Arc White

Golden Bears 1
Golden Bears 6

The Bowl Guys
Thunderbirds Guys 1
WMSO Patronus
Thunderbirds Gals
Arc Blue

MO04
Cco1
MX01
Mo1
MO05
C02
MX01
Cco4
MO06
MO02
Mo01
ucoe
Co5
Cco1
uco3
ucos3
ucos3
MO04
MO07
Cco4
MO03
MO05
UF01
MO07
ucol
uco2
MX02
MO02
C03
C0o2
uco4
FO2
MO04
FO2
MO06
Cco4
MO06
FO1
FO1
ucos3
MX02
uco7
uco7
MX01
ucoe
ucos3
MX01
MO05
ucoz
Cco4
FO2
FO1
MO06
ucoe
uco4
MO04
ucol
C0o5
Cco1

% 2025 Spring Games Team Bowling
,"5 Sorted by Name
(X

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

288
312
1469
328
1322
214
238
241
340
422
321
363
459
234
342
341
411
260
262
378
367
323
351
175
350
238
411
251
234
568
257
1272
371
392
476
270
225
284
263
384
498
280
305
353
516
480
290
362
153
1713
364
370
413
322
385
259
328
345
297

2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
4th place
4th place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
4th place
4th place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
4th place



Logan Trout
Tony Trozzo
Andy Tuohy
Valeria Turnbull
Carmen Valentin
Kevin Valluzzo
Daren VanBuren
Jamie VanMorter
Grace Velazquez
Melvin Ware
Sarah Warren
Dillon Weiss
John Werner
Kristi Werner
Jordan Wertz
Padraig Westgate
Garry Wickham
Thomas Williams
Christopher Wolf
Meagan Wolfe
Jimmy Wood
Rosemarie Wood
Kyle Woodruff
Christopher Wozinski
Daniel Wozinski
Keith Wyker
Jenna Yascur
Yahya Zahdi
Zachary Zambon
Robert Zanzalari
Jacqueline Zegarski

S o3
&

West Milford S.O.
Wayne Special Olympics
West Milford S.O.
Thunderbirds

Lawrence Lightning
Bowling Stones

Warren Arc

HSAP

Ewing Township Schools
Lawrence Lightning
Lyndhurst Recreation
Thunderbirds

Rockets

Rockets

Ewing Township Schools
Guys and Dolls

Mercer Keglers
Lakeland Area

Warren Arc

Lawrence Lightning

ARC of Camden County
ARC of Camden County
Lakeland Area

Mighty Ducks

Mighty Ducks

Warren Arc

Rockets

Ewing Township Schools
Thunderbirds

Lawrence Lightning
Lawrence Lightning

Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team
Unified Bowling Team

WMSO Rudolph
Wayne Special Olympics
WMSO Bucks
Thunderbirds Gals
Yanks

Bowling Stones 2
Rockers and Rollers- D
Pinfall Wizards

Ewing Pink

High Rollers

Golden Bears 4
Thunderbirds Guys 1
Rockets Unified Mixed
Rockets Unified Mixed
Ewing Yellow

Spin Doctors

Keglers Mixed

Royal Lancers

Rockers and Rollers- D
Bowling Queens

Arc Red

Arc Blue

Royal Knights

Mighty Ducks B
Mighty Ducks B
Rockers and Rollers- A
Rockets Unified Women
Ewing White
Thunderbirds Guys 2
The Bowl Guys

Bay Girls

ucol
MO05
MO03
Co5
UF01
M04
C02
Mo01
ucoz
ucos3
MX01
M04
uco4
uco4
ucoz
MO05
Cco4
C05
C02
UF01
MO06
Cco1
ucol
UcCo5
Uco5
MO05
ucos
Mo07
MO02
uco4
UF01

% 2025 Spring Games Team Bowling
,,,5 Sorted by Name
(X

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner

335
248
310
375
225
329
242
346
199
365
304
1336
1321
348
258
380
1502
327
715
299
1096
253
401
296
293
380
1566
576
213
436
225

1st place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
4th place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
4th place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
4th place
4th place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place



